1. [The Boston Marathon Bombing has changed the way | feel about taking part in large public events’

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
Base: All Respondents 2535 123 101 105 1873 231 102 632 401 591 516 647 1888
Weighted
The Boston Marathon Bombing has changed
the way | feel about taking part in large public
events
Strongly agree 183 12 10 8 79 64 10 86 25 36 23 57 127
7% 4% 4% 5% 8% 11% 6% 11% 6% 7% 6% 8% 7%
* * A * HU
Somewhat agree 701 96 85 49 254 165 52 216 114 133 98 182 519
28% 28% 32% 29% 26% 27% 29% 29% 26% 25% 24% 27% 28%
* * *
Somewhat disagree 1038 124 86 69 405 281 73 285 201 213 176 286 752
41% 37% 32% 42% 42% 46% 40% 38% 45% 40% 43% 42% 40%
* * B *
Strongly disagree 613 107 88 40 233 98 46 167 104 148 116 152 460
24% 32% 33% 24% 24% 16% 25% 22% 23% 28% 28% 23% 25%
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 884 108 95 56 333 230 62 303 139 169 121 239 646
35% 32% 35% 34% 34% 38% 34% 40% 31% 32% 29% 35% 35%
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 1651 232 174 109 638 379 118 452 305 361 292 439 1212
65% 68% 65% 66% 66% 62% 66% 60% 69% 68% 71% 65% 65%

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M,N/O/P/Q/R,S/T/UV/W/X/Y,Z/a/b/c,d/e/f/g/h
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M,N/O/P/Q/R,S/T/U,V/W/X/Y,Z/a/b/c,d/e/f/g/h
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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